
FirstName LastName Company Email
Stephen Ambrose Woolpert, Inc stephen.ambrose@woolpert.com
Vladimir Anisimov Google vovani@google.com
Carlos Arturo universidad Sergio Arboleda carlos.pena@usa.edu.co
Lauren Augustine National Academy of Sciences lealexander@nas.edu
Scott Baker UNAVCO baker@unavco.org
Shawn Boyce Caribbean Institute for Meteorology and Hydrology sboyce@cimh.edu.bb
Bob Brakenridge University of Colorado, DFO Robert.Brakenridge@colorado.edu
Anna Braswell University of Colorado Boulder anna.braswell@colorado.edu
Clara Chew UCAR clarac@ucar.edu
Donna Childs Prisere LLC dchilds@prisere.com
Brian Coltin SGT Inc., NASA Ames brian.coltin@nasa.gov
Robert Cowling Flood Forecasting Centre - UK robert.cowling@environment-agency.gov.uk
Simon Dadson CEH / Univ Oxford simon.dadson@ouce.ox.ac.uk
Liping Di George Mason University ldi@gmu.edu
Ruth Dittrich University of Portland dittrichruth@gmail.com
Kevin Dobbs NGA - Research kevin.dobbs.fr@gmail.com
Simon Draijer RTI International csdraijer@gmail.com
Jack Eggleston USGS jegglest@usgs.gov
Renato Frasson Ohio State University frasson.1@osu.edu
John Galantowicz AER jgalanto@aer.com
David Gochis NCAR gochis@ucar.edu
Robert Goldhammer International Association of Emergency Managers rggoldhamr@aol.com
Suzanne Goldstein San Francisco State University suzgoldstein@gmail.com
Gabriela Gomez-Rodriguez Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico (UNAM) gabyg@igg.unam.mx
Jesus Gomez-Velez Vanderbilt University jesus.gomezvelez@vanderbilt.edu
Helen Greatrex IRI-Columbia University greatrex@iri.columbia.edu
David Green NASA david.s.green@nasa.gov
Liying Guo George Mason University lguo2@gmu.edu
James Halgren RTI International jhalgren@rti.org
Jeff Ho Cloud to Street jeffho@stanford.edu
Friederike Holz Flood Hazard Research Center, Middlesex University f.holz@mdx.ac.uk
Bandana Kar Oak Ridge National Laboratory karb@ornl.gov
Brandon Katz KatRisk LLC Brandon.G.Katz@Gmail.com
Georges Kesserwani The University of Sheffield g.kesserwani@shef.ac.uk
Albert Kettner DFO Flood Observatory, Univ. of Colorado albert.kettner@gmail.com
Andrew Kruczkiewicz IRI-Columbia University / Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre andrewk@iri.columbia.edu
JOSE INES LORIA PALMA FUNDACION SAN CRISANTO A.C. sancrisanto@prodigy.net.mx
Bastian Manz Willis Towers Watson bastianmanz@gmail.com
James Mitchell Louisiana Department of Transportation & Development jim.mitchell@la.gov
Delwyn Moller CSST dkmoller@csst.co.nz
Andrew Molthan NASA Marshall Space Flight Center andrew.molthan@nasa.gov
John Moody U.S. Geological Survey jamoody@usgs.gov
Dinuke Munasinghe University of Alabama dsnanayakkaramunasinghe@crimson.ua.edu
John Murray NASA john.j.murray@nasa.gov
Jim Nelson BYU jimn@byu.edu
Emily Niebuhr NOAA NWS elniebuhr@gmail.com
Fred Ogden NOAA/NWS Office of Water Prediction fred.ogden@noaa.gov
Batuhan Osmanoglu NASA GSFC batuhan.osmanoglu@nasa.gov
Paola Passalacqua The University of Texas at Austin paola@austin.utexas.edu
Douglas Pirhalla NOAA doug.pirhalla@noaa.gov
Sarah Praskievicz The University of North Carolina at Greensboro sjpraski@uncg.edu
Matthew Reid JBA Risk Management matt.reid@jbarisk.com
Vivien Rivera Northwestern University rivervee@gmail.com
Luis Robledo Universidad Andres Bello luis.robledo@unab.cl
Rebeka Ryvola Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre rebekaryvola@gmail.com
Brett Sanders UC Irvine bsanders@uci.edu
Jochen Schubert UC Irvine j.schubert@uci.edu
Guy Schumann Remote Sensing Solutions Inc gjpschumann@gmail.com
Durelle (Scotty) Scott Virginia Tech dscott@vt.edu
Katherine Serafin Stanford University kserafin@stanford.edu
Apoorva Shastry The Ohio State University shastry.7@osu.edu



Xinyi Shen University of Connecticut xinyi.shen@uconn.edu
Iuliia Shustikova University of Bologna, Italy iuliia.shustikova@unibo.it
James Sill Environmental Systems Research Institute jsill@esri.com
Albert Slap Coastal Risk Consulting, LLC albertslap@coastalriskconsulting.com
Jeison Sosa University of Bristol sosa.jeison@gmail.com
Michael Souffront Brigham Young University msouff@byu.edu
J. Carver Struve NASA HQ james.c.struve@nasa.gov
Beth Tellman Cloud to Street beth@cloudtostreet.info
Victoria Thompson NASA victoria.e.thompson@nasa.gov
Greg Tucker University of Colorado, CSDMS gtucker@colorado.edu
Elke Verbeeten African Risk Capacity Agency (ARC) elke.verbeeten@africanriskcapacity.org
Jurjen Wagemaker FloodTags wagemaker@floodtags.com
Gordon Wells UT Center for Space Research gwells@csr.utexas.edu
Oliver Wing Fathom oliver.wing@bristol.ac.uk
Eric Wood Princeton Climate Analytics / Princeton University efw227@gmail.com
Simon Young GeoSY Ltd / Willis Towers Watson simon@geosy.com
Brittany Zajic Planet, inc. brittany@planet.com
Andrew Zolli Planet, Inc. andrew@planet.com


